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2018 Victorian Schools Canoe Champs - M1

Sunday, March 18, 2018 10:02 (GMT+11) - Final results
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Race winners

3 laps - Overall

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Bib

316

314

303

406

320

315

305

407

518

325

302

520

523

519

404

306

403

612

Race info

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Sport:
Location:

Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:

Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:

Race visibility:

Paddling

Nagambie, Australia
Interval wave start
Custom

74

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.9.1
File upload

Friday, March 23, 2018 13:34 (GMT+11)

Public

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Final results. Please advise if you believe there are any errors (some
boats did not pass through the finish buoys making final time
determination difficult in some circumstances). Sea kayaks have been
included in a constituted RK (recreational kayak) class, rather than in the

TK class Aaes as of 1.]an 2018

Racer name
Affiliation

Nathan Jones / Robert Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Ethan Orr / Ryan Glasson
Trinity Grammar School

David Thomas / William Murray

Camberwell Grammar

Gabby Walker / Piper Wright
MLC

Lachlan Dewaard / Loki Wasley
YVG

Mason Lewis / Nick Moran
Trinity Grammar School

Dylan Kitchener / Rhys Campbell
Camberwell Grammar

Grace Garriock / Sienna Nodin
MLC

Maksim Nikolic
Gleneagles Secondary College

Tyler Creed
Echuca College

Daniel Watson / Joseph Hunting
Camberwell Grammar

Callan Baker
Trinity Grammar School

Kobe Mould
Trinity Grammar School

Bradley Buissink
Trinity Narre Warren Sth

Cynthia Mullaly / Grace Qiu
MLC

Eric Tang / Leo Yang
Camberwell Grammar

Angela Wu / Lucy McAteer
MLC

Jessica Wang
MLC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Category

U16K2

U16TK2

U16TK2

U16K2

U16TK2

U16TK2

U16TK2

U16K2

U14K1

u16C1

U16TK2

U14K1

U14K1

U14K1

U16K2

U16TK2

U16K2

U14K1

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

14

13

15

14

13

12

14

14

15

13

Gender

M

Finish time

23:22.0

23:41.1

23:48.9

23:58.2

24:58.3

24:59.1

25:03.1

25:14.2

25:53.0

26:10.0

26:14.5

26:31.6

26:34.1

26:44.5

26:49.5

27:34.8

28:00.7

28:01.8

+0:19.1

+0:26.9

+0:36.2

+1:36.3

+1:37.1

+1:41.1

+1:52.2

+2:31.0

+2:48.0

+2:52.5

+3:09.6

+3:12.1

+3:22.5

+3:27.5

+4:12.8

+4:38.7

+4:39.8

Difference v

1/9


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=130421
http://www.vic.canoe.org.au/
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Place

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

Bib

702

522

521

606

524

405

326

605

621

604

517

613

616

622

703

322

623

324

110

112

611

615

618

108

M

220

412

609

610
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Racer name
Affiliation

Kristi Hardman
Yarrawonga P12

Kevin Dong
Trinity Grammar School

Charles Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Eliza Steele
MLC

Michael Fan
Trinity Grammar School

Ella Koch / Madeleine Heaney
MLC

Ryan Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Daisy Hinckfuss
MLC

Tullia Sands
MLC

Bess Jefferys
MLC

Sam Wardrop
Girton Grammar School

Lisa Newland
MLC

Nell Farrell
MLC

Alicia Price
Strathcona

Zoe Schweda
Yarrawonga P12

Sam Smedley / Seth Cameron
YVG

Alyssa McClure
Strathcona

Thomas Mclintosh / Indy Reynoldson-Ross
YVG

Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

Will Everist
Girton Grammar School

Isabella Gross
MLC

Natalya Kay

MLC

Samantha Venter
MLC

Conrad Livingstone
Girton Grammar School

Satya Jhaveri
Girton Grammar School

Baelea Collins
Girton Grammar School

Shreyalina Victoria / Tara Lavery
MLC

Olivia Larobina
MLC

Hannah Newton
MLC

3 laps Female - Overall

Place

Bib

Racer name
Affiliation

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Category

U14K1

U14K1

U14K1

U14TK1

U14K1

U16K2

U16K1

U14TK1

U14K1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14K1

U16TK2

U14K1

U16TK2

U18TK1

U18RK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U18RK1

U18RK1

U18TK1

U16K2

U14TK1

U14TK1

Category

Age

Age

12

12

13

13

12

14

14

13

13

12

13

12

13

13

15

13

14

16

16

13

12

13

16

15

15

14

13

14

Gender

Gender

Finish time

29:11.3

29:37.8

29:48.1

29:52.6

30:16.0

30:35.1

30:39.0

30:39.0

31:08.8

31:20.9

31:45.8

31:54.3

32:04.3

32:23.1

32:43.0

33:23.8

33:41.8

33:51.0

33:51.4

33:51.4

35:34.4

35:50.3

36:24.5

36:25.1

37:00.0

38:20.5

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

Difference v

+5:49.3

+6:15.8

+6:26.1

+6:30.6

+6:54.0

+7:13.1

+7:17.0

+7:17.0

+7:46.8

+7:58.9

+8:23.8

+8:32.3

+8:42.3

+9:01.1

+9:21.0

+10:01.8

+10:19.8

+10:29.0

+10:29.4

+10:29.4

+12:12.4

+12:28.3

+13:02.5

+13:03.1

+13:38.0

+14:58.5

Difference v

2/9
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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Bib

406

407

404

403

612

702

606

405

605

621

604

613

616

622

703

623

611

615

618

220

412

609

610
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Racer name
Affiliation

Gabby Walker / Piper Wright
MLC

Grace Garriock / Sienna Nodin
MLC

Cynthia Mullaly / Grace Qiu
MLC
Angela Wu / Lucy McAteer
MLC

Jessica Wang
MLC

Kristi Hardman
Yarrawonga P12

Eliza Steele
MLC

Ella Koch / Madeleine Heaney
MLC

Daisy Hinckfuss
MLC

Tullia Sands
MLC

Bess Jefferys
MLC

Lisa Newland
MLC

Nell Farrell
MLC

Alicia Price
Strathcona

Zoe Schweda
Yarrawonga P12

Alyssa McClure
Strathcona

Isabella Gross
MLC

Natalya Kay
MLC

Samantha Venter
MLC

Baelea Collins
Girton Grammar School

Shreyalina Victoria / Tara Lavery
MLC

Olivia Larobina
MLC

Hannah Newton
MLC

3 laps Female - U14K1

Place

Bib

612

702

621

703

623

Racer name Category
Affiliation

Jessica Wang U14K1
MLC

Kristi Hardman U14K1

Yarrawonga P12

Tullia Sands U14K1
MLC

Zoe Schweda U14K1
Yarrawonga P12

Alyssa McClure U14K1
Strathcona

3 laps Female - U14TK1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Category

U16K2

U16K2

U16K2

U16K2

U14K1

U14K1

U14TK1

U16K2

U14TK1

U14K1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TKA1

U14TK1

U14K1

U14K1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U18TK1

U16K2

U14TK1

U14TK1

Age

Age

14

Gender

Gender

Finish time

23:58.2

25:14.2

26:49.5

28:00.7

28:01.8

29:11.3

29:52.6

30:35.1

30:39.0

31:08.8

31:20.9

31:54.3

32:04.3

32:231

32:43.0

33:41.8

35:34.4

35:50.3

36:24.5

38:20.5

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

28:01.8

29:11.3

31:08.8

32:43.0

33:41.8

Difference v

+1:16.0

+2:51.3

+4:02.5

+4:03.6

+5:13.1

+5:54.4

+6:36.9

+6:40.8

+7:10.6

+7:22.7

+7:56.1

+8:06.1

+8:24.9

+8:44.8

+9:43.6

+11:36.2

+11:52.1

+12:26.3

+14:22.3

Difference v

+1:09.5

+3:07.0

+4:41.2

+5:40.0

3/9
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Place Bib
1 606
2 605
3 604
4 613
5 616
6 622
7 611
8 615
9 618
- 609
- 610
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Racer name
Affiliation

Eliza Steele
MLC

Daisy Hinckfuss
MLC

Bess Jefferys
MLC

Lisa Newland
MLC

Nell Farrell
MLC

Alicia Price
Strathcona

Isabella Gross
MLC

Natalya Kay

MLC

Samantha Venter
MLC

Olivia Larobina
MLC

Hannah Newton
MLC

3 laps Female - U16K2

Place Bib
1 406
2 407
3 404
4 403
5 405
- 412

Racer name
Affiliation

Gabby Walker / Piper Wright
MLC

Grace Garriock / Sienna Nodin
MLC

Cynthia Mullaly / Grace Qiu
MLC

Angela Wu / Lucy McAteer
MLC

Ella Koch / Madeleine Heaney
MLC

Shreyalina Victoria / Tara Lavery
MLC

3 laps Female - U18TK1

Place Bib

1 220

Racer name
Affiliation

Baelea Collins
Girton Grammar School

3 laps Male - Overall

Place Bib
1 316
2 314
3 303
4 320
5 315
6 305
7 518

Racer name
Affiliation

Nathan Jones / Robert Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Ethan Orr / Ryan Glasson
Trinity Grammar School

David Thomas / William Murray
Camberwell Grammar

Lachlan Dewaard / Loki Wasley
YVG

Mason Lewis / Nick Moran
Trinity Grammar School

Dylan Kitchener / Rhys Campbell
Camberwell Grammar

Maksim Nikolic
Gleneagles Secondary College

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Category

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

U14TK1

Category

U18TK1

Age Gender

13

Category

U16K2

U16K2

U16K2

U16K2

U16K2

U16K2

Age

15

Category

U16K2

U16TK2

U16TK2

U16TK2

U16TK2

U16TK2

U14K1

Age Gender

14 F
14 F
14 F
15 F
14 F
14 F
Gender
F

Age Gender Finish time
14 M 23:22.0
14 M 23:411
14 M 23:48.9
14 M 24:58.3
14 M 24:59.1
15 M 25:03.1
13 M 25:53.0

Finish time

29:52.6

30:39.0

31:20.9

31:54.3

32:04.3

32:23.1

35:34.4

35:50.3

36:24.5

DNF

DNF

Finish time

23:

25:

26:

28:

30:

58.2

14.2

49.5

00.7

35.1

DNF

Finish time

38:20.5

Difference v

+0:46.4

+1:28.3

+2:01.7

+2:11.7

+2:30.5

+5:41.8

+5:57.7

+6:31.9

Difference v

+1:16.0

+2:51.3

+4:02.5

+6:36.9

Difference v

Difference v

+0:19.1

+0:26.9

+1:36.3

+1:37.1

+1:41.1

+2:31.0

4/9
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

Bib

325

302

520

523

519

306

522

521

524

326

517

322

324

110

112

108

1M1

2018 Victorian Schools Canoe Champs - M1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Tyler Creed
Echuca College

Daniel Watson / Joseph Hunting
Camberwell Grammar

Callan Baker
Trinity Grammar School

Kobe Mould
Trinity Grammar School

Bradley Buissink
Trinity Narre Warren Sth

Eric Tang / Leo Yang

Camberwell Grammar

Kevin Dong
Trinity Grammar School

Charles Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Michael Fan
Trinity Grammar School

Ryan Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Sam Wardrop
Girton Grammar School

Sam Smedley / Seth Cameron
YVG

Thomas Mclntosh / Indy Reynoldson-Ross
YVG

Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

Will Everist
Girton Grammar School

Conrad Livingstone
Girton Grammar School

Satya Jhaveri
Girton Grammar School

3 laps Male - U14K1

Place

Bib

518

520

523

519

522

521

524

Racer name
Affiliation

Maksim Nikolic
Gleneagles Secondary College

Callan Baker
Trinity Grammar School

Kobe Mould
Trinity Grammar School

Bradley Buissink
Trinity Narre Warren Sth

Kevin Dong
Trinity Grammar School

Charles Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Michael Fan
Trinity Grammar School

3 laps Male - U14TK1

Place

Bib

517

Racer name
Affiliation

Sam Wardrop
Girton Grammar School

3 laps Male - U16C1

Place

Bib

Racer name
Affiliation

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Category

Category

U14K1

U14K1

U14K1

U14K1

U14K1

U14K1

U14K1

Category

U14TK1

Age

Category Age
u16C1 15
U16TK2 14
U14K1 13
U14K1 12
U14K1 11
U16TK2 14
U14K1 12
U14K1 13
U14K1 12
U16K1 14
U14TK1 13
U16TK2 15
U16TK2 14
U18TK1 16
U18RK1 16
U18RK1 16
U18RK1 15
Age Gender
13 M
13 M
12 M
1 M
12 M
13 M
12 M
Age Gender
13 M
Gender

Gender Finish time
M 26:10.0
M 26:14.5
M 26:31.6
M 26:34.1
M 26:44.5
M 27:34.8
M 29:37.8
M 29:48.1
M 30:16.0
M 30:39.0
M 31:45.8
M 33:23.8
M 33:51.0
M 33:51.4
M 33:51.4
M 36:25.1
M 37:00.0

Finish time
25:53.0
26:31.6
26:34.1
26:44.5
29:37.8
29:48.1
30:16.0

Finish time
31:45.8
Finish time

Difference v

+2:48.0
+2:52.5
+3:09.6
+3:12.1
+3:22.5
+4:12.8
+6:15.8
+6:26.1
+6:54.0
+7:17.0
+8:23.8
+10:01.8
+10:29.0
+10:29.4
+10:29.4
+13:03.1

+13:38.0

Difference v

+0:38.6
+0:41.1
+0:51.5
+3:44.8
+3:55.1

+4:23.0

Difference v

Difference v

5/9
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Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 325 Tyler Creed u16C1 15 M 26:10.0
Echuca College
3 laps Male - U16K1
Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 326 Ryan Hughes U16K1 14 M 30:39.0
Upper Yarra Secondary College
3 laps Male - U16K2
Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 316 Nathan Jones / Robert Burns U16K2 14 M 23:22.0
Trinity Grammar School
3 laps Male - U16TK2
Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 314 Ethan Orr / Ryan Glasson U16TK2 14 23:411
Trinity Grammar School
2 303 David Thomas / William Murray U16TK2 14 23:48.9
Camberwell Grammar
3 320 Lachlan Dewaard / Loki Wasley U16TK2 14 24:58.3
YVG
4 315 Mason Lewis / Nick Moran U16TK2 14 24:59.1
Trinity Grammar School
5 305 Dylan Kitchener / Rhys Campbell U16TK2 15 25:03.1
Camberwell Grammar
6 302 Daniel Watson / Joseph Hunting U16TK2 14 26:14.5
Camberwell Grammar
7 306 Eric Tang / Leo Yang U16TK2 14 27:34.8
Camberwell Grammar
8 322 Sam Smedley / Seth Cameron U16TK2 15 33:23.8
YVG
9 324 Thomas Mclintosh / Indy Reynoldson-Ross U16TK2 14 33:51.0
YVG
3 laps Male - U18RK1
Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 112 Will Everist U18RK1 16 M 33:51.4
Girton Grammar School
2 108 Conrad Livingstone U18RK1 16 M 36:25.1
Girton Grammar School
3 111 Satya Jhaveri U18RK1 15 M 37:00.0
Girton Grammar School
3 laps Male - U18TK1
Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 110 Liam Jacobson U18TK1 16 M 33:51.4
Girton Grammar School
4 laps - Overall
Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 113 Seamus Spanner U18K1 17 M 27:03.5
St Josephs College Geelong
2 109 James Humphry U18K1 16 M 28:23.1

2018 Victorian Schools Canoe Champs - M1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Girton Grammar School

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+0:07.8
+1:17.2
+1:18.0
+1:22.0
+2:33.4
+3:53.7
+9:42.7

+10:09.9

Difference v

+2:33.7

+3:08.6

Difference v

Difference v

+1:19.6

6/9
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Bib

214

115

106

21

120

203

107

201

17

202

205

118

114

212

119

204

213

215

207

208

116

206

217

218

216

2018 Victorian Schools Canoe Champs - M1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Rachel De Kretser
MLC

Chris Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Jack Murray
Camberwell High

Emily O'Rourke
MLC

Luke McAndrew
YVG

Briely Wight
Christain College Geelong

Charlie Wardrop
Girton Grammar School

Maddie Lamb
Bellarine Secondary College

Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Ashlee llott
Catherine Mcauley College

Annie Ross
MLC

Leo Lazzarotto
Trinity Grammar School

Casper Cameron
Trinity Grammar School

Jasmine Kennan
MLC

Antonio Greco
YVG

Imogen Douglass
Girton Grammar School

Julia Murray
MLC

Sabrina To
MLC

Belicia Nadurata
MLC

Clementine McNabb
MLC

Ethan Pitt
Trinity Grammar School

Ashleigh Lewis
MLC

Emily Toner
Strathcona

Kate Leyden
Strathcona

Tash Boyd
MLC

4 laps Female - Overall

Place

Bib

214

211

203

201

Racer name
Affiliation

Rachel De Kretser
MLC

Emily O'Rourke
MLC

Briely Wight
Christain College Geelong

Maddie Lamb
Bellarine Secondary College

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Category

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

Category

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

Age Gender

17 F
17 M
17 M
16 F
17 M
17 F
16 M
17 F
16 M
15 F
16 F
16 M
16 M
16 F
17 M
16 F
17 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
16 M
17 F
16 F
17 F
16 F

Age Gender

17 F
16 F
17 F
17 F

Finish time

29:40.4

30:56.0

31:25.2

31:34.4

33:22.2

33:28.9

34:22.9

34:25.8

34:57.4

35:03.8

35:20.8

36:14.8

36:26.9

36:53.5

37:30.0

37:37.3

38:01.6

38:45.1

39:48.7

40:54.3

41:01.8

41:38.9

41:54.9

42:20.5

DNF

Finish time

29:40.4

31:34.4

33:28.9

34:25.8

Difference v

+2:36.9

+3:52.5

+4:21.7

+4:30.9

+6:18.7

+6:25.4

+7:19.4

+7:22.3

+7:53.9

+8:00.3

+8:17.3

+9:11.3

+9:23.4

+9:50.0

+10:26.5

+10:33.8

+10:58.1

+11:41.6

+12:45.2

+13:50.8

+13:58.3

+14:35.4

+14:51.4

+15:17.0

Difference v

+1:54.0

+3:48.5

+4:45.4

7/9
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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Bib

202

205

212

204

213

215

207

208

206

217

218

216
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Racer name
Affiliation

Ashlee llott
Catherine Mcauley College

Annie Ross
MLC

Jasmine Kennan
MLC

Imogen Douglass
Girton Grammar School

Julia Murray
MLC

Sabrina To
MLC

Belicia Nadurata
MLC

Clementine McNabb
MLC

Ashleigh Lewis
MLC

Emily Toner
Strathcona

Kate Leyden
Strathcona

Tash Boyd
MLC

4 laps Female - U18K1

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bib

214

21

203

201

202

205

212

204

213

215

207

208

206

217

218

216

Racer name
Affiliation

Rachel De Kretser
MLC

Emily O'Rourke
MLC

Briely Wight
Christain College Geelong

Maddie Lamb
Bellarine Secondary College

Ashlee llott
Catherine Mcauley College

Annie Ross
MLC

Jasmine Kennan
MLC

Imogen Douglass
Girton Grammar School

Julia Murray
MLC

Sabrina To
MLC

Belicia Nadurata
MLC

Clementine McNabb
MLC

Ashleigh Lewis
MLC

Emily Toner
Strathcona

Kate Leyden
Strathcona

Tash Boyd
MLC

4 laps Male - Overall

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Category

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

Category

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

Age Gender

15 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
17 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
17 F
16 F
17 F
16 F

Age Gender

17 F
16 F
17 F
17 F
15 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
17 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
17 F
16 F
17 F
16 F

Finish time

35:03.8

35:20.8

36:53.5

37:37.3

38:01.6

38:45.1

39:48.7

40:54.3

41:38.9

41:54.9

42:20.5

DNF

Finish time

29:40.4

31:34.4

33:28.9

34:25.8

35:03.8

35:20.8

36:53.5

37:37.3

38:01.6

38:45.1

39:48.7

40:54.3

41:38.9

41:54.9

42:20.5

DNF

Difference v

+5:23.4

+5:40.4

+7:13.1

+7:56.9

+8:21.2

+9:04.7

+10:08.3

+11:13.9

+11:58.5

+12:14.5

+12:40.1

Difference v

+1:54.0

+3:48.5

+4:45.4

+5:23.4

+5:40.4

+7:13.1

+7:56.9

+8:21.2

+9:04.7

+10:08.3

+11:13.9

+11:58.5

+12:14.5

+12:40.1
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Place

10

11

Bib

113

109

115

106

120

107

17

118

114

119

116

2018 Victorian Schools Canoe Champs - M1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Seamus Spanner
St Josephs College Geelong

James Humphry
Girton Grammar School

Chris Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Jack Murray
Camberwell High

Luke McAndrew
YVG

Charlie Wardrop
Girton Grammar School

Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Leo Lazzarotto
Trinity Grammar School

Casper Cameron
Trinity Grammar School

Antonio Greco
YVG

Ethan Pitt
Trinity Grammar School

4 laps Male - U18K1

Place

10

11

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130421

Bib

113

109

115

106

120

107

117

118

114

119

116

Racer name
Affiliation

Seamus Spanner
St Josephs College Geelong

James Humphry
Girton Grammar School

Chris Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Jack Murray
Camberwell High

Luke McAndrew
YVG

Charlie Wardrop
Girton Grammar School

Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Leo Lazzarotto
Trinity Grammar School

Casper Cameron
Trinity Grammar School

Antonio Greco
YVG

Ethan Pitt
Trinity Grammar School

Category

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

Category

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

U18K1

Age

17

16

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

17

16

Age

17

16

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

17

16

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

27:03.5

28:23.1

30:56.0

31:25.2

33:22.2

34:22.9

34:57.4

36:14.8

36:26.9

37:30.0

41:01.8

Finish time

27:03.5

28:23.1

30:56.0

31:25.2

33:22.2

34:22.9

34:57.4

36:14.8

36:26.9

37:30.0

41:01.8

Difference v

+1:19.6

+3:52.5

+4:21.7

+6:18.7

+7:19.4

+7:53.9

+9:11.3

+9:23.4

+10:26.5

+13:58.3

Difference v

+1:19.6

+3:52.5

+4:21.7

+6:18.7

+7:19.4

+7:53.9

+9:11.3

+9:23.4

+10:26.5

+13:58.3
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